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Ergebnisse

Class Sponsor: TierReha Hanus
1431 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Ranch Riding Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 1
Richter: Helga Hommel

Platz Start-

nummer

1 93
307
114
122
117
294
161

~N N kW

12.08.2021 16:49

Name des Pferdes

Revolution N Gold
RS Broadway Blue
Whiz Shiny Spook
UT Lil Persephone
Ruff Starfire

GS Shining Star

Anothercocktailatsun

Datum der Show: 8.8.-15.8.2021
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gruber, Christina
Leckebusch-Stark, Linda
Hengge, Barbara

Monn, Manuela
Breitenstein, Sandra
Breitenstein, Sandra

Troppenz, Lynn



AMERICAN
QUARTER

HORSE

ASSOCIATION

FEDERATION
EUROPEAN
QUARTER

HQRSE

ASSOCIATIONS
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Class Sponsor: TierReha Hanus
1431 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Ranch Riding Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 2
Richter: Cedric Leroux

Platz Start-

nummer

1 93
307
114
122
117
294
161

~N N kW

12.08.2021 16:50

Name des Pferdes

Revolution N Gold
RS Broadway Blue
Whiz Shiny Spook
UT Lil Persephone
Ruff Starfire

GS Shining Star

Anothercocktailatsun

Datum der Show: 8.8.-15.8.2021
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gruber, Christina
Leckebusch-Stark, Linda
Hengge, Barbara

Monn, Manuela
Breitenstein, Sandra
Breitenstein, Sandra

Troppenz, Lynn
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Ergebnisse

Class Sponsor: TierReha Hanus
1431 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Ranch Riding Open

Show: European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Show #: AQHA Show 3 Datum der Show: 8.8.-15.8.2021
Richter: Sylvia Katschker Ort der Show: Kreuth
Platz Start- Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/Vorstellers
nummer

1 93 Revolution N Gold Gruber, Christina

2 114 Whiz Shiny Spook Hengge, Barbara

3 307 RS Broadway Blue Leckebusch-Stark, Linda

4 122 UT Lil Persephone Monn, Manuela

5 117 Ruff Starfire Breitenstein, Sandra

6 161 Anothercocktailatsun Troppenz, Lynn

7 294 GS Shining Star Breitenstein, Sandra

12.08.2021 16:50 1/1
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Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz Start-
nummer
1 307
2 93
3 114
4 122
5 117
6 161
7 294

12.08.2021

16:50
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Class Sponsor: TierReha Hanus
1431 1-4 AQHA 1-4 Junior Ranch Riding Open

AQHA Show 4
Ricky Bordignon

Name des Pferdes

RS Broadway Blue
Revolution N Gold
Whiz Shiny Spook
UT Lil Persephone
Ruff Starfire
Anothercocktailatsun

GS Shining Star

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

8.8.-15.8.2021
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Leckebusch-Stark, Linda
Gruber, Christina
Hengge, Barbara

Monn, Manuela
Breitenstein, Sandra
Troppenz, Lynn

Breitenstein, Sandra



